
Резултати писменог испита- 18. септембар, 2020: ФИ, ГРФ, ФЗ 

 

СП ГЕОДЕЗИЈА 

Редни бр. Име и презиме Број индекса Број бодова 

1. Јелена Колорогић 08/18 54% 

 

СП ГРАЂЕВИНАРСТВО 

Редни бр. Име и презиме Број индекса Број бодова 

1. 
2. 
3. 

Александар Кнежевић 
Јован Јарић 

Велимир Бањац 

24/18 
07/19 
12/19 

85% 
65% 
56% 

 

СП АРХИТЕКТУРА 

Редни бр. Име и презиме Број индекса Број бодова 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

Тања Бајић 
Марковић Зорица 

Жељана Кузмановић 
Николина Стећук 
Бојан Марковић 

07/17 
15/18 
33/16 
14/16 
34/15 

86% 
78% 
75% 
51% 
51% 

 

 




